SYMPOSIUM
CO-CREATION WITH PLANTS

MAKING NEW KINSHIPS FROM ART AND SCIENCE

09.00 -

08.18 =

09.30 -

10.45 -

11.30 -

13.00 -

09.15

09.30

10.30

11.30

12.25

13.30

Welcome and presentation of the symposium
Marfa Castellanos and Kristin Bergaust

Introduction to FeLT- Futures of Living Technologies
Kristin Bergaust

Plants, Creations, Beginnings
Michael Marder

BREAK 10.30 - 10.45

From the Vegetariat to Agropleasure
Spela Petri¢

Electronic Flora [talk + performance]
Lerin/Hystad

LUNCH 12.25- 13.00
ECO-Art and Awareness: Sustainability Through

Artistic Research
Boel Christensen-Scheel

Organized by Marfa Castellanos on behalf of FeLT- Futures of Living Technologies | https://feltproject.no/

Pilestredet 35,

Ellen Gleditschs hus
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13.30 - 14.15

14.30 - 156.15

16.00 - 16.30

16.45-17.30

18.00 - 19.00

14 March 2023
Oslo Metropolitan University

Nature and culture - discourse between admiration
and control

Eva-Maria Lopez

BREAK 14.15-14.30

Plants, data and algorithms. Trying to figure out plants'
language through artistic practice
Maria Castellanos

The Desire to Collaborate with Plants: Ecoporn or
Mutually Beneficial?
Zane Cerpina

BREAK 16.30-16.45

Publication workshop conducted by Zane Cerpina

AFTER SYMPOSIUM: Opening

Other Intelligences. Methodology and process in remotely communication
between plants

Marfa Castellanos
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