## SYMPOSIUM

## CO-CREATION WITH PLANTS MAKING NEW KINSHIPS FROM ART AND SCIENCE

Pilestredet 35, Ellen Gleditschs hus Rom PI546

14 March 2023 Oslo Metropolitan University

09.00 - 09.15	Welcome and presentation of the symposium María Castellanos and Kristin Bergaust	13.30 - 14.15	Nature and culture - discourse between admiration and control
			Eva-Maria Lopez
09.15 - 09.30	Introduction to FeLT- Futures of Living Technologies Kristin Bergaust		BREAK 14.15-14.30
09.30 - 10.30	Plants, Creations, Beginnings Michael Marder	14.30 - 15.15	Plants, data and algorithms. Trying to figure out plants' language through artistic practice María Castellanos
	BREAK 10.30 - 10.45		
10.45 - 11.30	From the Vegetariat to Agropleasure Špela Petrič	16.00 - 16.30	The Desire to Collaborate with Plants: Ecoporn or Mutually Beneficial? Zane Cerpina
			BREAK 16.30-16.45
11.30 - 12.25	Electronic Flora [talk + performance]		
	Lerin/Hystad	16.45 - 17.30	Publication workshop conducted by Zane Cerpina
	LUNCH 12.25- 13.00		•
	ECO Art and Ameropass, Sustainability Through		AFTER SYMPOSIUM: Opening
13.00 - 13.30	ECO-Art and Awareness: Sustainability Through Artistic Research Boel Christensen-Scheel	18.00 - 19.00	Other Intelligences. Methodology and process in remotely communication
			between plants María Castellanos
			Institutt for estetiske fag. Galleriet PP3

